Einzelwertung 2. Bundesliga Herren Sud-Ost Saison 2017 / 2018

Platz Name
1. Matthias Mohr
2. Robert Marten
3.  Axel Fischer
Sebastian Kurzer
5.  Markus Ringgenberg
6. Oliver Peitz
7. Mirko Albrecht
8. Torsten Wagner
9. Klaus Borsch
10. Karsten Lange
11. Sascha Wichmann
12.  Benjamin Rudolphf
13. Nico Heinzgen
14. Pascal Lotzsch
Matthias Scheel
16. Detlef Schulze
17. Raphael Kukla
18. Carlo Thiede, C.
19. Christian Rosga
20. Marko Friedrich
21. Steffen Hill
22. Stefan Pietsch
Richard Albrecht, R.
24.  Jochen Neubauer
25. Thomas Pietsch
26. Marcel Borsch
Marcus Heincke
Steffen Hirt
29. Dominik Ring
30. Thomas Gabrysch
31. Burkhard Thiede, B.
32.  Andreas Kriger
33. Jorg Glode
34. Norbert Kramer
35. Christian Schwarz
36. Sebastian Schmidt
37. Torsten Garrasch
38. Sven Kujath
39. Thomas Protz
40. steffen Kuttig
41. Dirk Wege
42. Alf Schernikau
Norman Lorenz
Christoph Buf3
45. Marco Koch
46. Thomas Schroder
47. Torsten Albrecht
48. Axel Wolter
49. Heiko Schmidt
50. Sebastian Rudolphf

Klub

SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau

SG Union Oberschéneweide I

BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.
Spielgemeinschaft Spandau

SV 90 Fehrbellin Il
Spielgemeinschaft Spandau

KSV Pasewalk

SG Michendorf / Seddin

Stendaler KC

SG Empor Brandenburger Tor 1952
SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau

NKC 72 Berlin

BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin

NKC 72 Berlin

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin

SG Michendorf / Seddin

SV Binde

SG Michendorf / Seddin

SG Michendorf / Seddin

Stendaler KC

Spielgemeinschaft Spandau

SV Binde

SV Binde

NKC 72 Berlin

Stendaler KC

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin
Spielgemeinschaft Spandau

SG Union Oberschéneweide I

BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.

SV Binde

SG Union Oberschéneweide 1
NKC 72 Berlin

SV 90 Fehrbellin Il

SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau

SG Empor Brandenburger Tor 1952
SG Empor Brandenburger Tor 1952
SG Empor Brandenburger Tor 1952
BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.

SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau

NKC 72 Berlin

SV Binde

SG Michendorf / Seddin

SG Empor Brandenburger Tor 1952
SV 90 Fehrbellin Il

KSV Pasewalk

KSV Pasewalk

BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin

NKC 72 Berlin

Punkte

219
217
202
202
187
186.5
186
184
183
181
179
178
172
171
171
170
168
165
163
162
161
160
160
155
153
151
151
151
149.5
149
147
145
144
143
142
136
134
130
128
127
126
125
125
125
124
121
118
117
115
114

Spiele

22
22
20
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
21
22
21
21
22
22
21
19
20
19
20
22
22
19
20
20
22
22
21
18
21
20
20
16
21
22
21
22
21
21
19
22
22
20
22
18
22
21
17

Schnitt

10
9.9
10.1
9.2
8.5
8.5
8.5
8.4
8.3
8.2
9
8.5
7.8
8.1
8.1
7.7
7.6
7.9
8.6
8.1
8.5
8
7.3
7
8.1
7.6
7.6
6.9
6.8
7.1
8.2
6.9
7.2
7.2
8.9
6.5
6.1
6.2
5.8
6
6
6.6
5.7
5.7
6.2
55
6.6
53
5.5
6.7
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Platz Name
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86.
87.

89.

90.

93.

95.

97.
98.

Michael Nussbaum
Daniel Steinke

Ralf Friedrich
Thomas Sommerfeld
Matthias Lahne
Sven Heincke
Stephan Nuck
Andreas Schubert
Gerald Fruntke
Berth Gladrow
Stefan Dombrowski
Jens Zilm

Tom Matysiak
René Lewin
Karlheinz Kriger
Bernd Erdmann
Christian Krakow
Michael Gerkhardt
Karsten Soisson
Thomas Bartel
Holger Albrecht
Lothar Frei
Andreas Lenz
René Moses
Florian Sturm
Thomas Zimmermann
Wolfgang Behrens
Heiko Sandner
Stefan Peplau
Gerhard Krupke
Manfred Kruk
Carsten Sturm
Peter Wesch
Jiurgen Rothe
Stefan Gortner
Lutz Schulze
Manfred Schulz
Torsten Neumann
Uwe Teichert
Michael Engel
Gunther Speer
Christian Wrusch
Karsten Blumenthal
Frank Pabst
Karsten Rosenberg
Wolfram Albrecht, W.
Thomas Miller
Steffen Lorenz
Bernd Bujack

100. Michael Meyer

Klub

SV 90 Fehrbellin II
Spielgemeinschaft Spandau
SV 90 Fehrbellin 11

KSV Pasewalk

SG Union Oberschéneweide Il
SG Sparta / KSG Berlin

SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau
SV 90 Fehrbellin 11

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin

KSV Pasewalk

SV Binde

BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.
Stendaler KC

SG Michendorf / Seddin

SG Empor Brandenburger Tor 1952
SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau
Stendaler KC

SG Union Oberschéneweide Il
Stendaler KC

SG Sparta / KSG Berlin

KSV Pasewalk
Spielgemeinschaft Spandau
SG Union Oberschéneweide Il
Stendaler KC

NKC 72 Berlin

Stendaler KC

SV Binde

SG Michendorf / Seddin

SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau
KSV Pasewalk

Stendaler KC

SG Union Oberschéneweide I
Stendaler KC

SV 90 Fehrbellin 11

SG Union Oberschéneweide Il
SG Union Oberschéneweide I
Stendaler KC

BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.
Stendaler KC

Stendaler KC

SV 90 Fehrbellin 1l

SG Union Oberschéneweide I
BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.
BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.
BBC 1991 Neuruppin e. V.

SV Binde

SG Union Oberschéneweide Il
SG Michendorf / Seddin

SV 90 Fehrbellin II

SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau

Punkte

114
113
1125
112
111
110
108
108
106
102
101
96
95
95
86.5
83
82.5
78
74
73
70
53.5
50
36
33
28
20
19
18
18
17
16
12
11
11
10
9
9
8.5
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20
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20
12
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20
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Schnitt

5.2
51
5.6
5.6
5.6
6.5
54
54
5.9
4.9
51
5.3
5.3
4.8
3.9
3.8
4.1
3.9
6.2
5.2
3.5
3
2.8
9
2.4
4
4
6.3
6
3
5.7
8
6
55
55
10
9
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Platz Name Klub Punkte  Spiele  Schnitt
101. Wolfgang Freyhoff SG Michendorf / Seddin 4 1 4
Dustin Schulze SV Binde 4 1 4
Jirgen Siebert KSV Pasewalk 4 3 1.3
104. Axel Ruppert Spielgemeinschaft Spandau 35 3 1.2
Detlef Hinz SG Empor Brandenburger Tor 1952 3.5 3 1.2
106. Reinhard Schulz SV Binde 3 1 3
Wolfgang Rettig SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau 3 2 15
Bernd Graf SV 90 Fehrbellin I 3 3 1
109. Christian Pohl Spielgemeinschaft Spandau 2.5 3 0.8
110. Guido Brettschneider Spielgemeinschaft Spandau 2 1 2
Wolfgang Dames SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau 2 2 1
Daniel Hardegen Spielgemeinschaft Spandau 2 2 1
Sven - Ole Schmidt KSV Pasewalk 2 2 1
114. Jo6rg Winzer SG Michendorf / Seddin 1 1 1
Bernd Jagodzinksi SV Binde 1 1 1
Axel Frobenius SG Michendorf / Seddin 1 1 1
Andre Gréafe SG Union Oberschéneweide I 1 1 1
118. Tim Ladenthin SV 90 Fehrbellin 1l 0.5 1 0.5
Detlef Manthei SpG VKC / FE 27 Spandau 0.5 1 0.5



